
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
226.37 FT TO S R/W LEE DAIRY RD 
563.33 FT, E660 FT, N 525.97 FT 

MURRAY HAROLD CARL/MURRAY SANDRA KAY
1322 SW DAIRY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1322 SW DAIRY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,846 122.7940 137.53 391,410 1960 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2351

BAS 72 100 72 6,436

BAS 252 100 252 22,528

BAS 324 100 324 28,964

BAS 1,703 100 1,703 152,239

FGR 576 55 317 28,338

FOP 200 30 60 5,364

FOP 395 30 118 10,549

3,522 2,846 254,416

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W14 W50 S27 E14 E1 N1 E25 S1 E24 N21 N6 $
FOP=[ORIG=-50,27] S10 E37 N10 W11 N1 W25 S1 W1 $
BAS=[ORIG=12,27] E12 N27 W12 S27 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,27] E12 N21 W12 S21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-14,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,6] E12 N6 W12 S6 $
FGR=[ORIG=24,0] E24 S24 W24 N24 $
.

BAS

14
50

27

14
25 24

21

6

FOP10

37

10

11

25

BAS

12

27

12

27

BAS

12

21

12

21

FOP 10

20

10

20

BAS
12

6

12

6

FGR

24

24

24

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2022 100 2,000

2,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 88,255


